Taka 

1. AC Pump Fuel Filter 2 PCS 3,200.00 6,400.00 

2. Lube Oil Filter 4 PCS 1,350.00 5,400.00 

3. Air Filter 2 PCS 4,500.00 9,000.00 

4. Lube Oil (15W40)    50 LTR 420.00 21,000.00 

Total Amount 41,800.00 

Special Discount  1254.00 

Net Amount 40,546.00 

AMOUNT IN WORDS: Forty Thousand Five Hundred Forty Six Taka Only  

Terms & Conditions:  

1. Payment: 50% Advance with Work Order and Remaining 50% through 60 Days PDC 

Cheque from the Date of Delivery. 

2. Specification: If the Products Supplied Are Differing at Any Way from the Negotiated